MITOOC	00083
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200304785392
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	17-0CT 2
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	
Office Use Only	
	о SCOT ССТ 2 5 2017

!

.

.

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500	
ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195	
REFERENCE : 881876 7862578	
AUTHORIZATION : June Bleman	
COST LIMIT : \$ (125.00	
ORDER DATE : October 24, 2017 ORDER TIME : 2:45 PM	
ORDER NO. : 881876-010	
CUSTOMER NO: 7862578	
FOREIGN FILINGS	-
NAME: GAHC4 BRADENTON FL SH, LLC	
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)	
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	
CERTIFIED COPY E XXX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO: • Registration Section Division of Corporations

GAHC4 Bradenton FL SH, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

		Name of Person			
Corpo	oration Service Company				
	Firm/Company				
1201	Hays Street			I	
	Address				
Tallah	Tallahassee, Florida 32301				
	City/State and Zip Code				
			•		
	E-mail address: (to b	e used for future annua	l report notification)		
further information c	E-mail address: (to b concerning this matter, please ca		l report notification)		
further information c			l report notification)	•	
further information o		11:	_) Daytime Telephone Number		
<u>MAILING AD</u> Division of Cor Registration Sec	Name of Contact Person	ll:at (Daytime Telephone Number		
<u>MAILING AD</u> Division of Cor	Name of Contact Person DRESS: porations	ll:at (Daytime Telephone Number		
<u>MAILING AD</u> Division of Cor Registration Sec P.O. Box 6327	Name of Contact Person DRESS: porations ction , 32314 he following amount:	ll: at (Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1, GAHC4 Bradenton FL SH, LLC

• .

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

name unavailable, enter alternate name	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in F	lorida. The alternate name must include "Lim	ited Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")
Delaware		3. 82-3046837	
(Jurisdiction under the law of which	foreign limited liability company is organized)	(F	El number, if applicable)
Upon Qualification			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior ((See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to deter		
18191 Von Karman Aver	nue, Suite 300	6. 18191 Von Karman A	venue, Suite 300
(Street Address of Prin		(Maili	ng Address)
Irvine, CA 92612		Irvine, CA 92612	
			ا ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
			I
Name and street address of	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		
-	201 Have Street		
Office Address:	201 Hays Street		
1	Fallahassee	, Florida <u>3230</u>	1
egistered agent's accepta	(City)	(Zip code)
3. The name, title or capacit	(Registered agens (Registered agens ty and address of the person(s) who l	nas/have authority to manage is/	
<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Sole Member	GAHC4 Central F1. Senior Housing Portfolio, 1	TC	
	18191 Von Karman Avenue, Swite 300 Irvine, CA 92612	_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			+ ;
			I
	·	_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Use attachments if necessar	y)		<u>}</u> ∙ 1 1
. Attached is a certificate of	existence, no more than 90 days old	, duly authenticated by the offic	ial having custody of records in the
urisdiction under the law of	which it is organized. (If the certification		
f the translator must be subr	nitted)		1
0. This document is execute	d in accordance with section 605.020	03 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am	aware that any false information
	e Department of State constitutes a t		
	/	h	
AHC4 Central FL Senior Housing	Portfolio, LLC, its Sole Member. Signatu	of an authorized person	·······
AHC4 Peninsula FL JV, LLC, its S	ole Member		
AHC4 Peninsula FL JV Partner, LI	C its Managing Member	ev T. Hanson	

By: Griffin-American Healthcare REIT IV Holdings, LP, its Sole Member

By: Griffin-American Healthcare REIT IV, Inc., its General Partner Typed or pr

By: Jeffrey T. Hanson, Chief Executive Officer

By: By: By:

Tenderset

Typed or printed name of signee

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "GAHC4 BRADENTON FL SH, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "GAHC4 BRADENTON FL SH, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



6581449 8300 SR# 20176762209

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203450880

Date: 10-24-17

Page 1